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Questions

Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).

The most beloved wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?

The wives of Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) are known as Ummahat ul Momineen. They were
in total.

How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.

"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?

How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?

How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?

The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat What is their
total number?

Who suggested name "Ahmed" for the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?

Answers Choice

A

A.
B. 6 years

C.
D.
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3rd
4 th
5th

Hazrat Zainab bin Jahsh(RA)
Hazrat Maihmoona (RA)
Hazrat Ayesha (RA)

Hazra Safia (RA)

2200
2205
2210
2215

Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA)
Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)
Hazra Javeria(RA)

Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)

3rd
4th
5th
6th

22
23
24
25
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10
12
13

2584
2580
2570
2550

Fay
Booty
Gift
Loan

3 months
4 mohths
5 months
6 mohths
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27
29
30
31

. Abdul Mutalib
. Abu Talib

Abdullah

. None of these

4 years

3 years
2 years



