

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).	A. 3 rd B. 4 th C. 5th
2	The most beloved wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?	A. Hazrat Zainab bin Jahsh(RA) B. Hazrat Maihmoona (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. Hazra Safia (RA)
3	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
4	The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA) B. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Hazra Javeria(RA) D. Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)
5	Hazrat Ayesha(R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 3rd B. 4th C. 5th D. 6th
6	The marriage with Hazrat Khadijah (RA) lasted for?	A. 22 B. 23 C. 24 D. 25
7	The wives of Hazrat Muhammad(PBUH) are known as Ummahat ul Momineen. They were in total.	A. 9 B. 10 C. 12 D. 13
8	How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550
9	"FIDK" garden was bestowed to the Holy Prophet(PBUH) as?	A. Fay B. Booty C. Gift D. Loan
10	How many months after the death after father Muhammad (PBUH) did Hazrat Fatima die?	A. 3 months B. 4 mohths C. 5 months D. 6 mohths
11	How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
12	The Battles which the Holy Prophet (PBUH) himself led were called Ghazwat What is their total number?	A. 27 B. 29 C. 30 D. 31
13	Who suggested name "Ahmed" for the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Abdul Mutalib B. Abu Talib C. Abdullah D. None of these
14	For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?	A. 4 years B. 6 years C. 3 years D. 2 years